
SUNSHINE�STATE�COMBINED�DRIVING�EVENT

Results�A�+�B

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A�+�B

PNTS PL A B C T E OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL

A TRAINING�SINGLE�PONY

2 SEATON,�MUFFY SC 1 43.81 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 43.81 1

81 KEELER,�JENNIFER KY 2 43.94 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 43.94 2

1 ADAMS-SIMMONS,�DIA FL 3 50.54 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 50.54 3

3 MCQUINN,�ERYN SC 4 57.78 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 57.78 4

B TRAINING�SINGL�HORSE

5 AUERMANN,�GERRY FL 1 56.00 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.0 0.00 0.20 1 56.20 1

C PRELIM�SINGL�SM�PONY

11 LOVE,�DONA FL 1 52.56 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.83 52.83 1 105.39 1

D PRELIM�SINGLE�PONY

15 MARSHALL,�JANELLE SC 1 47.33 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.18 41.18 1 88.51 1

12 SHENKER,�MARGARET PA 2 53.33 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.83 53.83 4 107.16 2

13 SPARK,�DEBRA FL 3 58.78 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.39 49.39 2 108.17 3

73 GILLIS,�IRENE SC 4 61.00 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.72 51.72 3 112.72 4

17 MROZ-BLYTHE,�HILARY MA 5 61.00 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.92 58.92 5 119.92 5

16 NEEDS,�PHILIP FL 6 56.44 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.4 52.53 63.93 6 120.37 6

14 SPARK,�DEBRA FL 7 59.89 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.21 66.21 7 126.10 7

77 CHANCELLOR,�WANDA MS 8 60.67 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.15 68.15 8 128.82 8

E PRELIM�PAIR�PONY

72 BENGE,�MEGHAN SC 1 51.33 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 52.69 52.69 1 104.02 1

19 MANSUR,�RAY SC 2 63.11 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.00 58.00 2 121.11 2

18 DELANEY,�MARY KY 3 69.78 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.70 71.70 3 141.48 3

F PRELIM�SINGLE�HORSE

27 HAMILTON,�NIFTY FL 1 50.44 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.16 45.16 1 95.60 1

24 EPSTEIN,�ELLEN FL 2 50.22 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.76 49.76 5 99.98 2

79 STAFFORD,�SUZY DE 3 54.89 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.13 48.13 2 103.02 3

36 EGAN,�DEBBIE OH 4 60.22 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.42 48.42 3 108.64 4

32 SCHERER,�BETTINA FL 5 48.78 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.0 58.91 60.31 10 109.09 5

26 GILES,�BOB FL 6 65.11 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.44 48.44 4 113.55 6

21 MARSHALL,�JANELLE SC 7 55.78 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.84 58.84 8 114.62 7

23 BARNETT,�RON FL 8 59.11 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.2 0.0 50.84 56.04 7 115.15 8

22 FRYER,�JUDY FL 9 65.33 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 49.97 49.97 6 115.30 9

30 MAZAR,�DANIEL FL 10 57.33 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.88 59.88 9 117.21 10

25 FRIEBERT,�CHARLIE KY 11 61.56 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0 63.06 63.86 11 125.42 11

28 JOWERS,�LYNDA FL 12 59.22 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.04 79.04 12 138.26 12

29 KEATING,�PIXIE SC 13 52.22 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.6 68.44 87.04 13 139.26 13

H INTER�SINGLE�PONY

42 CASHION,�LESLIE KY 1 52.75 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.39 61.39 2 114.14 1

41 LEACY,�DORIS AZ 2 55.54 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.30 59.30 1 114.84 2

40 TRENTELMAN,�CHARLO FL 3 68.64 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.56 72.56 3 141.20 3

I INTER�PAIR�PONY

43 WRIGHT,�BOOTS FL 1 43.01 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.79 66.79 1 109.80 1

J INTER�SINGLE�HORSE

49 EPSTEIN,�ELLEN FL 1 44.77 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 58.90 58.90 1 103.67 1

45 LEVY,�JOHN CA 2 47.42 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.65 59.65 2 107.07 2

44 BECKER,�MARJAS FL 3 62.03 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.59 66.59 3 128.62 3

47 COX,�MARGY FL 4 62.14 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 0.0 69.56 72.16 5 134.30 4

46 HUDSON,�BONNIE FL 5 45.22 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 91.56 91.56 6 136.78 5

78 CHAPMAN,�BARB MI EL 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.89 70.89 4
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NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A�+�B

PNTS PL A B C T E OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL

K INTER�PAIR�HORSE

33 KUHN,�JONI TX 1 48.87 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.78 81.78 1 130.65 1

51 MONTOYA,�MAX KY 2 58.26 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.8 0.0 81.05 84.85 2 143.11 2

50 GRANGE,�CRAIG FL 52.35 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.00 EL

L ADVANCED�SINGLE�PONY

74 MONROE,�SCOTT CA 1 55.36 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.19 59.19 1 114.55 1

55 SIMS,�BARBARA FL 2 41.81 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.72 74.72 3 116.53 2

56 SLATER,�WILLIAM GER 3 56.00 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 65.92 65.92 2 121.92 3

M ADVANCED�PAIR�PONY

59 WHALEY,�KATIE KY 1 57.17 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.84 62.84 1 120.01 1

57 KEATHLEY,�ELIZABETH TN 2 56.53 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 66.26 66.26 3 122.79 2

58 SLATER-DIENER,�CAROL GER 3 60.37 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.72 63.72 2 124.09 3

N ADVANCED�SINGL�HORSE

62 BERNDL,�LESLIE CA 1 51.52 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.58 63.58 2 115.10 1

66 SHIELDS,�KATE VA 2 45.01 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.88 70.88 6 115.89 2

63 CROOKSTON,�DONNA PA 3 48.53 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.42 69.42 3 117.95 3

60 PRATT�RIVERS,�CHERYL VT 4 59.73 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 63.52 63.52 1 123.25 4

71 BROWNRIDGE,�KENT CT 5 55.25 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.62 69.62 4 124.87 5

64 WEIRBACK,�SUE PA 6 57.39 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.16 70.16 5 127.55 6

80 STAFFORD,�SUZY DE 45.55 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 RE

65 ADCOX,�SCOTT FL 52.27 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.35 EL

76 ROSS,�MARGARET SC RE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.4 119.33 126.73 7

O ADVANCED�PAIR�HORSE

67 FISCHER,�RAE CAN 1 58.03 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.52 74.52 1 132.55 1

68 WILSON,�STEVE KY 2 57.69 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.47 76.47 2 134.16 2

P ADVANCED�HORSE�TEAM

70 WRIGLEY-MILLER,�MIS KY 1 52.72 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 122.49 122.49 1 175.21 1

69 BILLING,�DARRYL CAN 2 61.77 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.2 138.91 147.11 2 208.88 2
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Signature�President�of�the�Jury
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